S. S. CHILDREN ACADEMY

KANTH ROAD, MORADABAD
FEE STRUCTURE FOR NEW STUDENTS

APPLICABLE FOR 2024-25 (As per UP Fee Regulation Act)

Class - Nursery to V

Prospectus & Registration
Admission Fee :
Annual Composite Fee (Tuition Fee) :

Break-up :

Tuition Fee payable Quarterly
(+) Student’s Safety Ins.

(+) Examination Fee

Class - VI to VIII

Prospectus & Registration
Admission Fee :
Annual Composite Fee (Tuition Fee) :

Break-up :

Tuition Fee payable Quarterly
(+) Student’s Safety Ins.

(+) Examination Fee

Class -1X to X

Prospectus & Registration
Admission Fee :
Annual Composite Fee (Tuition Fee) :

Break-up :

Tuition Fee payable Quarterly
(+) Student’s Safety Ins.

(+) Examination Fee

Class - XI to XII

Prospectus & Registration
Admission Fee :
Annual Composite Fee (Tuition Fee) :

Break-up :

Tuition Fee payable Quarterly
(+) Student’s Safety Ins.

(+) Examination Fee

Rs. 1,200=00 (PAYABLE ONE TIME ONLY)
Rs.12,000=00 (PAYABLE ONE TIME ONLY)
Rs.37,000=00

Rs. 9,250=00
Rs. 185=00 (Payable in 1* Qtr. every year)
Rs. 1,720=00 (Payable in 2™ & 4™ Qtr. @ 860=00)

Rs. 1,200=00 (PAYABLE ONE TIME ONLY)
Rs.12,000=00 (PAYABLE ONE TIME ONLY)
Rs.44,160=00

Rs. 11,040=00
Rs.  185=00 (Payable in 1** Qtr. every year)
Rs. 1,720=00 (Payable in 2™ & 4™ Qtr. @ 860=00)

Rs. 1,200=00 (PAYABLE ONE TIME ONLY)
Rs.16,000=00 (PAYABLE ONE TIME ONLY)
Rs.55,240=00

Rs. 13,810=00
Rs.  185=00 (Payable in 1* Qtr. every year)
Rs. 2,160=00 (Payable in 2™ & 4™ Qtr. @ 1080=00)

Rs. 1,200=00 (PAYABLE ONE TIME ONLY)
Rs.16,000=00 (PAYABLE ONE TIME ONLY)
Rs.61,160=00

Rs. 15,290=00
Rs.  185=00 (Payable in 1* Qtr. every year)
Rs. 2,160=00 (Payable in 2™ & 4" Qtr. @ 1080=00)



S. S. CHILDREN ACADEMY

KANTH ROAD, MORADABAD
FEE STRUCTURE FOR EXISTING (OLD) STUDENTS

APPLICABLE FOR 2024-25 (As per UP Fee Regulation Act)

Class - Nurservto V

Annual Composite Fee (Tuition Fee) :

Break-up :

Tuition Fee payable Quarterly
(+) Student’s Safety Ins.

(+) Examination Fee

Class - VI to VIII

Annual Composite Fee (Tuition Fee) :

Break-up :

Tuition Fee payable Quarterly
(+) Student’s Safety Ins.

(+) Examination Fee

Class - IX to X

Annual Composite Fee (Tuition Fee) :

Break-up :

Tuition Fee payable Quarterly
(+) Student’s Safety Ins.

(+) Examination Fee

Class - XI to XII

Annual Composite Fee (Tuition Fee) :

Break-up :

Tuition Fee payable Quarterly
(+) Student’s Safety Ins.

(+) Examination Fee

Rs.37,000=00

Rs. 9,250=00
Rs. 185=00 (Payable in 1% Qtr. every year)
Rs. 1,720=00 (Payable in 2™ & 4™ Qtr. @ 860=00)

Rs.44,160=00

Rs. 11,040=00
Rs. 185=00 (Payable in 1** Qtr. every year)
Rs. 1,720=00 (Payable in 2™ & 4" Qtr. @ 860=00)

Rs.55,240=00

Rs. 13,810=00
Rs.  185=00 (Payable in 1% Qtr. every year)
Rs. 2,160=00 (Payable in 2™ & 4" Qtr. @ 1080=00)

Rs.61,160=00

Rs. 15,290=00
Rs.  185=00 (Payable in 1*' Qtr. every year)
Rs. 2,160=00 (Payable in 2™ & 4™ Qtr. @ 1080=00)



